
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Long Jump M75+ Pentathlon
Judge: 

Wolfgang Reuter GER Eskilstuna, SWE 11/03/2005WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 4.70

GROUP 1
Start:  29/03/2023  11:25:

End: 29/03/2023  12:10:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2153 Valdis CELA M75 Latvia  4.26 862     

2 2402 Arne WAREM M75 Norway  3.90 718     

3 134 Dietmar STEINER M75 Austria  3.27 487     

4 3689 Nils BÄCK M80 Sweden  3.06 510     

5 3846 Ivan FAICHAK M80 Ukraine  3.00 487     

6 531 Paulus MAKKONEN M85 Finland  3.00 630     

7 2380 John Arve JOHANSEN M85 Norway  2.88 576     

8 2392 Knut Henrik SKRAMSTAD M85 Norway  2.86 567     

9 3477 CARBAJO Manuel GARCIA M80 Spain  2.85 431     

10 1932 Antonio Fausto GAETA M75 Italy  2.82 339     

11 733 Rene RAUSCHER M75 France  2.81 335     

12 124 Hans MIEKAUTSCH M85 Austria  2.80 540     

13 2177 Janis MANKOVSKIS M80 Latvia  2.80 413     

14 3717 Åke JONSON M80 Sweden  2.67 367     

15 4096 Robert PAULEN M85 United States of America  2.34 350     

16 252 Arthur GEE M75 Canada  2.23 170     

2465 Mieczyslaw BURDZY M75 Poland DNS 0     

1098 Walter SCHMIDER M80 Germany DNS 0     
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I II III

3.90 4.07 4.26Valdis CELA

3.90 3.83 xArne WAREM

3.18 3.17 3.27Dietmar STEINER

2.94 3.05 3.06Nils BÄCK

x 3.00 2.97Ivan FAICHAK

x 3.00 2.85Paulus MAKKONEN

2.80 2.82 2.88John Arve JOHANSEN

2.61 2.62 2.86Knut Henrik SKRAMSTAD

2.85 2.68 2.64CARBAJO Manuel GARCIA

2.66 x 2.82Antonio Fausto GAETA

2.81 x xRene RAUSCHER

2.76 2.66 2.80Hans MIEKAUTSCH

2.80 2.74 2.51Janis MANKOVSKIS

x 2.67 2.39Åke JONSON

2.27 2.27 2.34Robert PAULEN

x x 2.23Arthur GEE

Mieczyslaw BURDZY

Walter SCHMIDER

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Valdis CELA Latvia1  1734

Arne WAREM Norway2  1418 316

Paulus MAKKONEN Finland3  1313 421

Dietmar STEINER Austria4  1183 551

Knut Henrik SKRAMSTAD Norway5  1102 632

John Arve JOHANSEN Norway6  1014 720

Robert PAULEN United States of America7  994 740

Nils BÄCK Sweden8  987 747

CARBAJO Manuel GARCIA Spain9  863 871

Ivan FAICHAK Ukraine10  860 874

Janis MANKOVSKIS Latvia11  811 923

Åke JONSON Sweden12  727 1007

Rene RAUSCHER France13  689 1045

Antonio Fausto GAETA Italy14  678 1056

Hans MIEKAUTSCH Austria15  540 1194

Arthur GEE Canada16  280 1454

Walter SCHMIDER Germany  DNF

Mieczyslaw BURDZY Poland  DNF
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